

S. No. 229

Supplementary

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) No. 193/2023

M/s M. M. Shawl Engineers and Contractors Private Limited

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Madiya, Adv.
vice Mr. Shuja ul Haq, Adv.

V/s

Mr. H. Rajesh Prasad and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Tashi Rabstan, Judge.

ORDER
26.05.2023

Notice to the respondents for filing statement of facts/compliance report returnable within four weeks.

List on 19.07.2023.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

SRINAGAR

26.05.2023

"Aasif"