

S. No. 195

Suppl. list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP (S) 193/2023 in

WP (C) 2109/2021

M/S M.M. Shawl Engineers and Contractors
Pvt. Ltd.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: None

Vs

Mr. H. Rajesh Prasad and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

19.07.2023

Notices stand issued to the respondents. Service of the same has been confirmed. However, the statement of facts/compliance report has not been filed.

As such, list before Hon'ble Court on 23rd August, 2023.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR

19.07.2023

MUBASHIR